Hospitality Minnesota Statement on New Business Relief



FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE:

March 7, 2024

CONTACT:

Tony Burton | 651-925-4016 | tony@hospitalitymn.com

Minneapolis, MN - <u>Hospitality Minnesota</u> extends our gratitude to Governor Walz for his work to unlock federal funding for our members in hospitality & tourism who have been significantly impacted by this unusual winter weather.

This is a lifeline to those businesses who rely on the customer traffic that winter activities bring, and who have suffered significant revenue loss this season.

We look forward to continuing to work with the Governor and legislature to find more resources to help these Minnesota businesses and their employees.

About Hospitality Minnesota

<u>Hospitality Minnesota</u> is the uniting force of Minnesota's hospitality industry. We impact legislation and policies, cultivate relationships, and provide valuable resources to help members run their businesses.

Feedback

Anonymously tell us what you thought of this edition. Your responses will help us create better content for you!

Was this edition useful?



This newsletter is powered by



Like this email style and format?

It's called Smart Brevity®. Hundreds of orgs use it — in a tool called <u>Axios HQ</u>— to drive productivity with clearer workplace communications.